Evaluates:  MAX660_0/MAX661_0 RFID Keys
High-Frequency Developers Kit for
ISO 14443B and ISO 15693 RFID Keys
                      General Description
The MAX66901 evaluation kit (EV kit) includes RFID
keys and reader hardware for evaluation of Maxim’s line
of 13.56MHz RFID keys. The RFID keys can be used
in access control, security, and eCash applications.
Besides standard transactions using both ISO 14443B
and ISO 15693 protocols, the EV kit demonstrates the
speed, reliability, and security of SHA-1-based mutual
authentication. The fully documented serial-port com-
mand set allows converting this kit into a full-access
control or eCash system.
                  Ordering Information
                                      Features
S Complete System to Evaluate Maxim’s Line of
RFID Keys
S Uses Sirit INfinity 110 13.56MHz RFID Reader
Module
S Fully Documented Serial-Port Command Set
S Supports ISO 14443B and ISO 15693 Protocols
S Allows Full Evaluation of SHA-1 Mutual
Authentication
S Accepts Firmware Updates to Support Future
RFID Keys
S Configurable Baud Rate: 9.6, 19.2, 38.4, 57.6, and
115.2kbps
S Single 6V to 9V DC Power-Supply Operation
                                                                             EV Kit Contents List
19-5124; Rev 1; 2/10
#Denotes a RoHS-compliant device that may include lead(Pb)
that is exempt under the RoHS requirements.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
PART TYPE
MAX66901-K00# EV Kit
QTY DESCRIPTION
1 Sirit INfinity 110 13.56MHz reader module
1 100V to 240V, 50Hz to 60Hz power supply, connected to reader module
1 DB9 RS-232 serial-port cable, connected to reader module
1
Set of four interchangeable, quick-release international power plugs (United Kingdom, Europe, North America, and
Australia)
1 MAX66901 EV kit CD with Sirit INfinity 110 documentation and software
2
RFID key, ISO 14443B, 64b UID
Maxim MAX66000K-000AA+
2
RFID key, ISO 14443B, 64b UID, 1Kb memory
Maxim MAX66020K-000AA+
2
RFID key, ISO 14443B, 64b UID, 1Kb memory, SHA-1
Maxim MAX66040K-000AA+
2
RFID key, ISO 15693, 64b UID
Maxim MAX66100K-000AA+
2
RFID key, ISO 15693, 64b UID, 1Kb memory
Maxim MAX66120K-000AA+
2
RFID key, ISO 15693, 64b UID, 1Kb memory, SHA-1
Maxim MAX66140K-000AA+
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
2  Maxim Integrated
Evaluates:  MAX660_0/MAX661_0 RFID Keys